
$349,000

1419 14TH CT, PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL,
33410
https://equinoxrealtyinc.com

BEAUTIFUL 2 BR–2.5 BA Divosta Built CBS Block Townhome in
Sandalwood Estates-Palm Beach Gardens. Accordion Shutters.
New Roof in 2021. New Washer and Gas Dryer. Gas Water Heater.
Low HOA Fee $231 Monthly, includes Roof Repair, Common Area
Lawn and Landscaping Maintenance and Building Exterior
Insurance, Manager, Reserve Fund, and Trash Removal. New
Basketball and […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Houses for sale in West Palm
Beach, FL

• Active

• 1236 sq ft

Amenities



Features: First Floor Entry, Split Bedroom, Walk-In
Closet(s)

Security Features: Complex Fenced

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Range, Electric
Water Heater, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

Cooling System: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air Year built: 1977

ArchitecturalStyle: Corner Unit, Garden Apartment,
Split Level

NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: SANDALWOOD ESTATES Exterior material: CBS Construction

Heating: Central Parking: 2 Or More Spaces, Assigned


